DATASHEET
PowerCat Unloaded
DataGate Patch Panels
The Molex PowerCat Unloaded DataGate Patch Panels can be configured to provide
the exact number of modular ports required. DataGate Category 5e UTP, Category 6
UTP, or Category 6A Shielded Jacks can be terminated to cable and then snapped into
this DataGate patch panel. The patch panel and rear cable manager are constructed
of cold-rolled steel for strength and durability.
FEATURES & ADVANTAGES
Available in 1U 24P Flat, 1U 24P Angle, 2U 48P Flat, 2U 48P Angle
Easy snap in DataGate UTP or Shielded Jacks (sold separately)
Modularity provides installation flexibility
Front portable labeling
Individually removable patch panel ports
Removable cable management shelf ensures bend radius compliance
Available with either metric or US Imperial fixing kit
Ideal for use with industry standard 110 punch down tool
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No.  PID-00258_61   IND/0k/RJ/2022.12  ©2022 Molex
DATASHEET
PowerCat Unloaded
DataGate Patch Panels
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No.  PID-00258_61   IND/0k/RJ/2022.12  ©2022 Molex
Mechanical
Patch Panel
Material:  CRS (cold rolled steel)
Thickness:  0.6” (1.5mm)
Coating:   Powder Coat Black or
  White
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
PID-00258
180810031  PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Flat Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U - Black -
Metric fixing kit
180810072  PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Flat Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U - Black -
US Imperial fixing kit
PID-00259
180810032 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U - Black -
Metric fixing kit
180810073 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U - Black -
US Imperial fixing kit
PID-00260
180810033  PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Flat Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U - Black -
Metric fixing kit
180810074 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Flat Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U - Black -
US Imperial fixing kit
PID-00261
180810034 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U - Black -
Metric fixing kit
180810075 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U - Black -
US Imperial fixing kit
White Panels (Not available in all regions - please contact Molex)
PID-00258-02                   180810067 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Flat Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U - White
PID-00259-02            180810068 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U - White
PID-00260-02    180810069 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Flat Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U - White
PID-00261-02    180810070 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U - White
Physical
Dimensions:
24 Port Patch Panel:
44mm X 125mm X 483mm (1.73” X 4.92” X 19.01”)
24 Port Angled Patch Panel:
44mm X 235mm X 483mm (1.73” X 9.25” X 19.01”)
48 Port Patch Panel:
88mm X 125mm X 483mm (3.46” X 4.92” X 19.01”)
48 Port Angled Patch Panel:
88mm X 235mm X 483mm (3.46” X 9.25” X 19.01”)